
URAMAKI (4 PCS) STARTERS

POLLO CROCCANTE

EGGPLANT NACHOS

CHICKEN WINGS

ARANCINI BALLS

SHRIMP CROCCANTE

FRITTO MISTO

SHRIMP PROVENÇAL

BUTTER STEAK

SURF & TURF SLIDERS

ITALIAN PLATTER

GRILLED CALAMARI

GRILLED MUSHROOM

MINI PIZZA

MINI BURGER

SPINACH CANNELLONI 

TRUFFLE FRIES

Crispy chicken coated in

Fried eggplant chips topped

Grilled chicken wings marinated

Coated deep fried shrimps

Fried squid and shrimps served

Sautéed shrimps with garlic and

Pan fried beef tenderloin sautéed 

Bruscetta topped with mixed seafood

Bresaola with fresh mozzarella di bufala,

Fresh grilled calamari

5 traditional pizza doughs topped with

3 mini burgers topped with cheese,

Our homemade special sauce

avocado, sun-dried tomatoes and basil

Served with lemon sauce

Balsamic vinegar and parmesan cheese

Tomato sauce, cheese, and olives

Served with cocktail sauce

served with parmesan tomato sauce

and parmesan cheese

with honey and cheese

in sweet chili sauce

and mushroom, topped with parmesan

with our homemade pesto sauce

with  tartar sauce

chili pepper

in butter

and beef tenderloin

SALADS

BURRATA SALAD

CHICKEN CAESER SALAD

GOAT CHEESE SALAD

HALLOUMI SALAD

ICEBERG SALAD 

Fresh burrata cheese served with

Grilled Chicken breast served romain and iceberg

Goat cheese served with mesclun salad, cherry

Oven baked halloumi covered with sesame,

Crunchy iceberg and cherry tomatoes

Cherry tomatoes and arugula

tomatoes and cocktail sauce

drumstick served with glazed pomegranate dressing

Served with lemon ginger dressing

cherry tomatoes and avocado

rocca, fetta cheese, and dried cranberry served with

balsamic dressingand shaved parmesan cheese

lettuce, croutons & caeser dressing topped with
parmesan cheese

tomatoes, sun-dried tomatoes and balsamic
dressing

served on a bed of beetroots, arugula and
balsamic dressing

Served with lemon mustard dressing

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

CHICKEN QUINOA SALAD

LOBSTER SALAD 

CRISPY SHRIMP SALAD

BEEF SALAD

BRESAOLA

 

Shrimps served with avocado, cherry

quinoa, onion, avocado, cherry tomatoes and chicken

Fresh lobster, mixed avocado and tomatoes

Fried crispy shrimps served with mixed lettuce,

Grilled beef tenderloin served on a bed of fresh

Air-dried Italian beef served with arugula

RISOTTO

RISOTTO AL FUNGHI

RISOTTO AL TARTUFO

RISOTTO SAFFRON

Wild mushroom risotto in a light
Creamy sauce

240

160

184

175

165

185

170

250

200

190

195

200

210

270

VOLCANO

SHRIMP POP

BREADED SHRIMP 

DANCING EEL

DYNAMITE

SALMON CALIFORNIA

BLUSH MAKI

TUNA BLAST

SPIDER ROLL

LAZY SALMON

FRESH CRAB ROLL

CRISPY CRAZY

CRISPY SALMON

VEGAN CALIFORNIA

MANGO WRAP

 

TWIST ROLL

CRISPY SHRIMP MAKI

CRISPY CALIFORNIA

SALMON SURPRISE

NAKED SALMON

GRILLED SALMON ROLL

SPICY OCTOPUS GINGER ROLL

SHRIMP TEMPURA MAKI

SALMON ECSTASY

GIGI’S GINGER ROLL

SPECIAL SALMON MAKI

CRAZY SALMON

CRISPY LOBSTER ROLL

JALAPEÑO SALMON

CRISPY CHICKEN MAKI 

Shrimp,crab,spring onion, spicy mayo,

Shrimp, onion, togarashi, sweet chili,

Breaded shrimp, avocado, cheese

Salmon, avocado, shrimp,

Shrimp, crab, tuna, avocado,onions &

Salmon, avocado, cucumber, crab,

Tuna, avocado, togarashi,

Spicy tuna, avocado, pineapple,

Soft shell crab, avocado, fresh crab, cream

Shrimp, crab, salmon, crispy outside

Fresh crab, avocado, ebiko, rice paper,

Mixed crab wrapped with crispy

Salmon, avocado, shrimp, togarashi

Avocado, cucumber, radish, carrot

Avocado, shrimp tempura, salmon 

Fried hoso roll with salmon, fresh crab,

Shrimp, avocado,togarashi

Avocado, crab, cucumber wrapped

Crab, avocado, cream cheese,

Salmon, cucumber, mango, ebiko

Ginger, ebiko, octopus wrapped

Shrimp tempura and ebiko wrapped

Salmon, shrimp, avocado

Salmon, avocado, shrimp, crab, togarashi

Salmon, avocado, shrimp, togarashi

Salmon, avocado, wrapped with salmon,

Crispy chicken, avocado wrapped with

topped with speciality crispy mix ebiko & sweet chili sauce

cheese, ebiko & scallion sauce

wrapped with salmon

unagi sauce wrapped with black sesame

wrapped with salmon

wrapped with ginger

wrapped with ebiko

wrapped with mixed crab

topped with fresh jalapeño

tobiko, topped with shrimps

wrapped with avocado

Togarashi, wrapped with eel

dynamite sauce wrapped with bread crumbs

Togarashi wrapped with sesame seeds

Wrapped with togarashi

ebiko & sweet chili sauce

topped with mixed shrimps

wrapped with bread crumbs

potato, wrapped with rice paper

and cream cheese, wrapped with mango 

98

95

105

125

98

98

90

98

115

98

105

90

98

70

95

125

98

90

110

100

100

92

97

98

98

98

98

120

100

97

115

115

120

130

150

210

170

190

230

230

190

150

100

100

160

85



PASTA MAIN COURSE JAPENESE STARTERS SUSHI MENU

LASAGNA BOLOGNESE

PENNE ARRABBIATA

(upon availability)

LINGUINE TRUFFLE AND PORCINI

LINGUINE SHRIMP

RAVIOLI DI BUFFALA

GNOCCHI PORCINI

GNOCCHI BEETROOT

FISH PASTA

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO

SPAGHETTI POMODORO

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 

MASHED POTATOES
FRIES
FRIED RICE
STEAMED RICE
BROCCOLI
GRATINATED CAULIFLOWER
LIGHT CREAMY SPINASH 
SAUTEED MUSHROOM
GRILLED VEGETABLES
STEAMED VEGETABLES

SIDE ORDERS

SET MENUS

Oven baked lasagna in a classic Italian

Penne served with fresh tomatoes,

Linguine with fresh lobster, cherry tomatoes,

Linguine with sautéed porcini, fresh cream,

Linguine served with tomato sauce,

gnocchi beetroot served with gorgonzola

Spaghetti served with fresh grouper

Fettuccini with fresh cream, mushrooms,

Spaghetti served with fresh tomato sauce,

Spaghetti served with a classic Italian meat sauce

Fresh parsley and hot chili sauce

meat sauce

Basil, mixed in a wine & tomato sauce

asparagus and shrimps

with cherry tomatoes and rocket leaves

creamy sauce and walnut

and tomato sauce

and parmesan cheese

fresh basil and parmesan cheese

50
50
50
45
50
60
58
58
58
58

190

150

250

210

240

195

195

190

210

200

160

185

EDAMAME

SALMON TATAKI

SWEET MISO SALMON

CRISPY SALMON SALAD

CRABSTICK SALAD

SHRIMP DUMPLINGS

SALMON POKE

SEAFOOD CEVICHE

POLOCLUB SPRING ROLLS

TUNA TATAKI

SALMON TACOS  

Steamed beans topped with rock salt

Seared salmon served with tatki sauce

Fresh marinated salmon in sweet

Crab, cucumber, carrot, ebiko, mayo,

Served with mustard sauce

Bowl of fresh salmon, edemame, shrimp

Variety of seafood in lemongrass dressing

Homemade vegetarian spring roll

Fresh tuna, ponzu sauce, pickled onion,

Filo pastry topped with fresh marinated salmon

miso sauce

 Creamy mayo dressing

tempura, rice, avocado and cabbage

Served with sweet chili sauce

garlic chips

in siracha mayo dressing

85

200

210

200

 170

150

210

220

100

190

220

SALMON LOVERS (18 PCS)

CRISPY LOVERS (12 PCS)

VEGGIE LOVERS (12 PCS)

CHEF’S SELECTION (15 PCS)

POLOCLUB SELECTION (27 PCS)

Selection of salmon nigiri, sashimi and maki

Selection of the best crispy uramaki

A selection of vegetarian uramaki

The chef’s selection of his favorite sushi

A delecious selection of maki, sashimi and nigiri

500

300

270

410

650

HOSOMAKI  (3PCS)

KAPPA

SALMON

SHRIMP

TUNA

EEL

TEMPURA

CRISPY SALMON

NIGIRI (2PCS)

SALMON

TUNA

SEABASS

OCTOPUS

SHRIMP

CRAB

EEL

SASHIMI (4PCS)

SALMON

TUNA

SEABASS

OCTOPUS

SHRIMP

CRAB

EEL

45

80

75

75

95

75

75

90

85

75

65

75

70

110

110

95

80

70

85

75

120

FILET DE BOEUF

COGNAC WAGYU STEAK

RIB EYE STEAK (350GM)

BEEF STROGONOFF

CHICKEN MUSHROOM

CAJUN CHICKEN

BBQ CHICKEN

GRILLED GROUPER

SEABASS ORANGE

GRILLED PRAWNS

GRILLED SALMON

CHEESEBURGER

BLACK BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

POLOCLUB SANDWICH

LAMB RACK

Grilled rib eye steak served with baked

sautéed beef with mushroom onion creamy

Grilled chicken breast served with creamy

Grilled chicken breast served with cajun

Charcoaled BBQ chicken

ère sauce

grilled seabass served with orange sauce

Grilled prawns served with tartar & cocktail sauce

Grilled salmon served with pesto sauce

Charcoaled beef patty served with

Our signature burger made from USDA beef,

Crispy chicken breast with spicy sauce,

Double decker with turkey, cheese, boiled egg,

Grilled lamb rack served with rosemary sauce

pepper corn, mushroom or mustard sauce

potato wedges

sauce served with steamed rice

mushroom sauce

creamy sauce and linguine

Garnished with couscous

and garnished with asparagus

garnished with couscous

garnished with couscous

Fries and coleslaw salad

avocado, served with fries and coleslaw

topped with cheese served with fries

Tomato and pickles on a mayo mustard spread

and wedges

350

700

600

260

200

230

210

230

260

270

300

380

180

250

180

200

420

300

pepper corn, mushroom, or mustard sauce

Grilled rib eye steak served with baked 
potato wedges

Sautéed beef with mushroom onion creamy
sauce served with steamed rice

Grilled chicken breast served with creamy
mushroom sauce

Grilled chicken breast served with cajun
creamy sauce and linguine

Charcoaled BBQ chicken

A curry mix of chicken and vegetables served
with steamed rice

Garnished with couscous

Grilled seabass served with orange sauce
and garnished with asparagus

Grilled prawns served with tartar & cocktail sauce
garnished with couscous

Grilled salmon served with pesto sauce
garnished with couscous

Charcoaled beef patty served with
Fries and coleslaw salad

Our signature burger made from USDA beef,
avocado, served with fries and coleslaw

Crispy chicken breast with spicy sauce, 
topped with cheese served with fries

Double decker with turkey, cheese, boiled egg,
Tomato and pickles on a mayo mustard spread

Grilled lamb rack served with rosemary sauce
and wedges

Veal escalope served with fresh arugula


